5550800 Directional Bore — Basis of Payment
COMMENTS FROM INTERNAL/INDUSTRY REVIEW
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Paul Harkins
863-519-2226
paul.harkins@dot.state.fl.us

Comment: (5-27-10) This looks good I just have one question. Should there be some kind of
time frame in which as builts have to be submitted and accepted? We would not want payment
withheld due to slow response time by the prime.

Response:
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Chris Papastratis
954-777-4193
Chris.Papastratis@dot.state.fl.us

Comments: (6-18-10) We are not in favor of the proposed spec revision. The new spec is
confusing on whether there is an initial payment after acceptance of the Bore Path Report. Also,
new spec does not specify % of payment for initial & Final payment or a guide to be used.

Response:
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Ken Zinck
386-740-3471
ken.zinck@dot.state.fl.us

Comments: (6-21-10) 555-8 Basis of Payment; recommend change to 3rd paragraph, to read as
follows “ No payment will be made for failed bore paths, injection of excavatable flowable fill,
products taken out of service or incomplete installations.”<<>>

Response:
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